
ALEA MARINE PATROL’S 
BOATER SAFETY 

& LICENSE COURSES
2024

Northern District

Wedowee 

Huntsville

Crane Hill

Grant

Centre

Wedowee 

Jasper

Wedowee 

Decatur

Centre 

Huntsville 

Decatur 

City Date/Time Location Instructor

Feb. 21-22
4 p.m. - 8 p.m. 

Feb. 24
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

March 2
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

March 7
12 p.m. - 6 p.m.

March 9 
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

March 9 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

March 16
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

March 20-21
4 p.m. - 8 p.m. 

March 23
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

April 13
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

April 20 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

May 4
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Wedowee Marine South 
9681 AL-48, 36266

Cabela’s 
7090 Cabela Drive, 35806

Trident Marina
21680 County Road 222, 35053

Erwin Marine
28601 US Hwy 431, 35747

Cherokee County EMA
260 Cedar Bluff Rd. #104, 35960

Wedowee Marine South
9681 AL-48, 36266

Jasper Police Department
1610 Alabama Ave. 35501

Wedowee Marine South
9681 AL-48, 36266

Fredricks Outdoors 
1312 South Bethel Rd. 35603

Cherokee County EMA
260 Cedar Bluff Rd. #104, 35960

Cabela’s 
7090 Cabela Drive, 35806

Dry Creek Marine
3704 Gordon Terry Pkwy 
35673

Sr. Tpr. Jarred Brown
Jarred.Brown@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Larry Adams
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Kyle Stephenson
Joseph.Stephenson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Mayo
Jacob.Mayo@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Eric Watson
Eric.Watson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jarred Brown
Jarred.Brown@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Kasey Pruitt
Kasey.Pruitt@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jarred Brown
Jarred.Brown@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Larry Adams
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Eric Watson
Eric.Watson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Larry Adams
Larry.Adams@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Larry Adams
Larry.Adams@alea.gov



ALEA MARINE PATROL’S 
BOATER SAFETY 

& LICENSE COURSES
2024

Central  District

Moundville

Greensboro

Alexander City

Dadeville

Wetumpka

Wetumpka 

Prattville 

City Date/Time Location Instructor

March 4 -5 
5 p.m. - 9 p.m. 

March 25 & 27
5 p.m. - 9 p.m

April 6
8 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

April 20
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

April 27
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

May 4
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

May 11
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

. 

Moundville City Hall
410 Market Street, 35474 

Southern Academy 
407 College Street, 36744

Ridge Marina
450 Ridge Marina Rd., 35010

Zazus Verandah 
128 W. Cusseta Street, 36853

Elmore County EMA
8917 U.S. Hwy 231, Suite 600

Elmore County EMA
8917 U.S. Hwy 231, Suite 600

Bass Pro Shop 
2553 Rocky Mountain Road

Sr. Tpr. Jeromy Johnson
Jeromy.Johnson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jeromy Johnson
Jeromy.Johnson@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Johnny Walker
Jonathan.Walker@alea.gov

Cpl. Marshall Westbrook
Marshall.Westbrook@alea.gov

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov 

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov 

Sr. Tpr. Jake Taylor
Jake.Taylor@alea.gov


